COMPANY NAME

A & A Mechanical
AHG Services, LLC

A. J.’S Home Modifications & Repair, LLC
A.J.’S Plumbing & Heating

A & P Solutions, LLC
ARH, Inc.

ASAP Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
A-Aaron’s Plbg./Htg. Gen. Cont., LLC
Acadian Plumbing & Drain

Accardo & Lambert Plbg. & Htg.

Acosta Plumbing, LLC

Advance Plumbing Contractors, Inc.

Affordable Plumbing

Agogo Master Plumbing & Heating
All American Plumbing, LLC

All Plumbing, LLC
All Plumbing Services

Alligator Drain & Sewer Clean
Alongi, Frank J. Plumbing
Amacker Plumbing & Repair, LLC

Amaya’s Plumbing, LLC

An Earth Friendly Plumber, LLC
Anywhere Plumbing Repair, Inc.

A Perfect Plumbing

ARC Mechanical Contractors

Aspect Plumbing & Mechanical, LLC
Audubon Plbg., Htg. & Cooling
Authority Plumbing Repair

2018 PLUMBING ROSTER

BUS. PHONE

STREET ADDRESS

3106 Paris Rd.

2225 Piedmont St.
337 Hendee St.

421 Commerce PI.
2120 Esteban St.

P. O. Box 1938

3001 Karen Dr.
2820 Lemon St.

28 W. 27" st.

8303 Willow St.
1054 Avenue A
19054 Greenleaf Ci.
36461 Eric St.

107 St. James Dr.
81289 Highway 21
4626 Gawain Dr.

P. O. Box 487

1100 Minden St.
533 Resor Ave.
19266 Hiatt St.

2409 Lynnbrook Dr.
118 Alden PI.

P. O. Box 2679

2208 Taft Park
P.O.Box 6720

P. O. Box 882

59193 Pine Bay Ln.
3308 Grandlake Blvd.

CITY

Chalmette
Kenner

New Orleans
Harahan
Arabi
Gretna
Chalmette
Metairie
Kenner

New Orleans
Westwego
Ponchatoula
Slidell
Gretna

Bush

New Orleans
Mandeville
Kenner
Harahan
Loranger
Harvey

New Orleans
Gretna
Metairie
Slidell
Covington
LaCombe
Kenner

STATE

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

A

ZIP CODE

70043
70062
70114
70123
70032
70054
70043
70006
70062
70118
70094
70454
70460
70056
70431
70127
70470
70062
70123
70446
70058
70119
70053
70001
70469
70434
70445
70065

271-2227
267-3800
638-6975
733-8182
858-0399
367-2989
276-2727
455-5765
466-7809
866-7162
333-6896
419-4287
985-710-0506
228-0292
881-3545
860-271-1860
985-809-1270
466-2200
415-7418
985-878-3070
253-0716
881-6782
366-0021
737-9003
985-661-9191
470-5090
522-9103
615-8805

PLBRS. NAME

Armanda J. Duvio, Jr.
Douglas A. Guthans
Arthur J. Johnson
Alton J. Ostarly, Jr.
Paul E. Herkes, 1V
Joey Baldassaro

Lance Resendez
Michael J. Mayeux
James E. Syrdal

Daniel Lambert, Jr.
John J. Acosta

Robert C. Fruchtnicht, 11
Richard P. Mautner, Jr.
Diony Meunier
Leonard Bonura
Michael L. Beasley
Joseph J. Luparello, Jr.
Richard J. Bordelon
Frank J. Alongi
Michael E. Amacker
Amando Amaya, Il1
Joshua J. Jackson

John A. Robin

John A. Damonte, 111
Chester Cabirac

Eric L. Sonier

Leonard G. Sitzman, Jr.
Guy A. Chauppette

LMP#

2722
5997
6419
1061
6767
1688
3926
R-1174
6068
356
5357
1681
5113
6447
6809
6790
5327
2215
1993
1713
1996
6286
1481
1593
647
4715
192
2420



Balli Plumbing, LLC
Ball’s Plumbing, LLC

Barthelemy’s Plumbing & Renov., LLC
Bayou Plumbing & Renovations

Beagle’s Plumbing, Inc.
Beaulieu’s Plumbing
Beep-Me Plumbing
Bennett Plumbing, LLC

Bernhard, Bob & Assoc., Mech., LLC
Bernhard Mechanical Contrs., Inc.

Bernhard MCC, LLC
Bernhard MRC, LLC

Bienvenu Brothers Ent., Inc.

Black Knight Services
Blair Services, Inc.

Blanchard Mechanical Contrs., Inc.
Blue Frog Plumbing & Drain

Blue Skies Construction LA, LLC
Bob’s Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
Bonnacaze Plumbing, LLC

Bourgeois, Al Plumbing

Brand Plumbing & Mechanical
Brechtel’s Plumbing, LLC
Bremermann Mechanical Inc.
Brinson Plumbing & Construction
Broussard, James T., Plumbing, LLC

Budget Plumbing, LLC
Built-In Plumbing Co.
Bynum Plumbing

2913 Rosetta Dr.

502 Jefferson Heights Ave.

8849 26th St.

200 Serpas Dr.

28230 Stanga Ln.
4291 Trieste St.

419 S. Salcedo St.
10247 Mammoth Ave.
11237 Pennywood Ave.
317 Dulles Dr.

3001 17" st.

3001 17™ st.

212 Elmeer PI.

2669 Clover St.

325 Hickory Ave.

P. O. Box 366

P. O. Box 1611

149 Keating Dr.

800 Hickory Avenue
11441 Cedar Park
5612 Crawford St.
813 S. Al Davis Ste. A
3927 Mallard St.

P.O. Box 613

225 Whisperwood Blvd.

235 Hickory Ave.
1844 Enterprise Dr.
P. O. Box 10086
1200 N. Broad St.

Chalmette
Jefferson
Metairie
Arabi
Pontcatoula
New Orleans
New Orleans
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Lafayette
Metairie
Metairie
Metairie
New Orleans
Harahan
Amite

Slidell

Belle Chasse
Harahan
Baton Rouge
New Orleans
Harahan
Metairie
Kenner
Slidell
Harahan
Harvey
Jefferson
New Orleans

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

70043
70121
70003
70032
70454
70129
70119
70814
70809
70596
70002
70002
70005
70122
70123
70422
70459
70037
70123
70809
70123
70123
70001
70063
70458
70123
70058
70181
70119

309-6311
734-3311
487-0892
628-0024
628-0660
258-4299
508-5874
225-935-2288
225-930-4840
456-1103
833-8291
833-8291
835-7783
945-7112
733-9113
985-748-5153
475-0044
392-0650
737-6468
225-756-5044
486-5731
738-8424
319-2563
466-4261
985-649-9393
908-6688
467-9881
738-1000
822-6300

Johnny A. Balli, Jr.
Lyall J. Ball

Davin M. Barthelemy
Gregory A. Plaia
Donald L. Beagle, Jr.
Donald A. Beaulieu, Sr.
Benny Council

Douglas J. Bennett

Charles R. Bernhard, Jr.

William F. Bernhard
Daryl A. Gaudet
Michael S. Knowles
Vint Bienvenu, Jr.
Rivers Jacques, Jr
Ronald Desslatte
Claville L. Blanchard
Manuel Mitten
Philip Mayerhafer
Robert Reynolds
Ronald T. Bonnacaze
Carl N. Bourgeois
Aubrey Brand

Todd C. Brechtel
David Bremermann
Danny Brinson
James T. Broussard
Lionel A. Mitchell, Jr.
David D. Dawson
Horace Bynum, Jr

5896
2078
6826
4898
1803
R-811
2511
1731
415
315
2886
3273
7214
601
150
318
5052
5029
245
912
321
1920
5902
568
2278
5846
3642
820
410



Byrd Mechanical & Plumbing
Bywater Plumbing

C & D Plumbing, LLC
CIG, LLC

Caminita Plumbing, LLC
Carlton, Bradley Plumbing

Carrollton Plumbing & Heating, Inc.

Carter, David Plumbing, LLC

Carter & Sons Plumbing & Heating

Charlie’s Plumbing Repair
Chief Enterprises, LLC

Chin’s, J. Plumbing Repair, LLC
Chris’ Plbg. & Backflow Preventer Svcs.
Classic Plumbing & Drain, LLC

Clay’s David Plumbing
Clearview Plumbing & Heating
Clem’s Plumbing Service, LLC
Cole’s Plumbing, Inc.
Coleman’s Plumbing

Coles, Mike Plumbing, LLC
Colmex Construction, LLC
Colville Plumbing

Conzonere Plumbing
Creighton, Garry Plumbing

Crescent City Plbg. & Htg., LLC
Crest Mechanical Construction, Inc.

Cross Plumbing

D3 Contractor, LLC

Damon’s A/C & Heating, LLC
Darrel’s Plumbing

Dauterive Plbg. & Htg., Inc.
David’s Plumbing

Dependable Plumbing

1530 Huey P. Long Ave.
926 Wilson Dr.

573 Good Hope St.
224 22™ st.

P. O. Box 1103

131 Trapagnier Rd.
4120 Catherine Ave.
140 Northridge Dr.

P. O. Box 1810

2232 Fayette St.

400 Poydras St. Ste. 900-L
4408 Yale St. Ste. A
15621 Airline Hwy.
3220 W. Metairie Ave Suite C
827 Nursery Ave.

3809 Clearview Pkwy.
713 S. Al Davis Ste. B
310 Palermo Dr.

P.O. Box 1241

623 Metairie Lawn Dr.
4334 Eatrhart Blvd.

P. O. Box 62228

1601 Williams Blvd.
565 Central Ave. #212
365 Primrose Ln.

5628 Peoples Ave.
25290 Hwy 40

6960 Louis XIV St.
3438 Timber Bluff Ln.
2613 Deutsch Rd.
8325 Parc PI.

11380 River Road
1207 Clay St.

Gretna
New Orleans

Norco
Kenner
Destrehan
Madisonville
Metairie
Covington
Metairie
Kenner

New Orleans
Metairie
Norco
Metairie
Metairie
Metairie
Harahan
Slidell
Gretna
Metairie
New Orleans
Lafayette
Kenner
Jefferson
Covington
New Orleans
Bush

New Orleans
New Orleans
Marrero
Chalmette
St. Rose
Kenner

LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

70053
70119

70079
70062
70047
70447
70001
70435
70004
70062
70130
70006
70079
70001
70005
70006
70123
70458
70054
70001
70125
70596
70062
70121
70433
70122
70431

70124
70131
70072
70043
70087
70062

368-2431
915-5009

671-3135
305-3030
985-212-1602
232-3347
822-1166
488-4170
832-5924
920-4409
528-2033
491-9879
858-9400
358-3119
283-9050
455-4016
738-3587
985-847-1962
610-5394
833-2222
383-8095
337-237-5766
469-5905
508-0865
415-4100
283-4273
833-6056

432-6472
473-6878
301-9020
271-4442
466-0299
466-6999

Isaiah Byrd
Greg Oliver

Christopher Naquin
Daniel W. Wilson, Jr.

Michael R. Caminita, Jr.

Bradley Carlton
James M. Smith
David C. Carter, Sr.
Kevin Radar
Charles A. Behan
Millicent Fayard
Jonathan Chin
Christian Schmidt
Alton C. Wilder 111
David A. Clay, Sr.
Gary M. Thomas
Clem S. Heustis, 111
Steve L. Cole
Robert Coleman
Mike L. Coles
Wendell Sanderson
William W. Colville
Marco S. Conzonere, Jr.
Garry G. Creighton
Bryan Waguespack
Bert Russo

Vernon Cross

Hoai Do

Damon T. Reed, Sr.
Darrell Lewis

Rene C. Dautervie, Jr
David Giammolva
Daryl A. Heyl

1590
503

4619
5416
6302
5856
1511
1585
473
4616
2777
6482
5905
4464
R832
961
4837
2462
1687
707
5549
420
329
2533
4569
270R
188

7066
6891
3409
R332
426

1860



Dey’s Maintenance Service
DiMaggio Services

Doctor Pipe, Inc.

Donnie’s Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
Do-Rite Plumbing

Dupuy’s Plumbing & Heating

E & E Plumbing Co.

Eagle Plumbing Repairs & Drain Cling.
Earl’s Plbg. &Htg., LLC

Elite Plumbing

Elliot’s Plumbing, Inc.

F & M Affordable Contractors, LLC
Falcon, R. L., Plumbing, Co. Inc.
Fitz’s Plumbing Repair Service, LLC
504 Parish Plumbing, LLC

Fraiche, Inc.

Free-Flow Plbg & Htg Co.

GJM Plumbing, LLC

GMR Services, LLC

GTD Plumbing Repair, LLC
Gallo Mechanical Contractors, Inc.
Gallo Mechanical Services, LLC
Garrett’s Piping Systems

Gilco Home Services, LLC
Glynn’s Plumbing Service, LLC
Gootee Construction, Inc

O-N Gray Plumbing

Graysone Contracting, LLC
Green Star Services, LLC
Gresse, Merlin W. Plumbing, Inc.
Gulf Mechanical Co., Inc

1700 Division St.
1227 Friscoville Ave.
34 E. 3rd St.

118 Caroline Ave.
2704 Woods Dr.
4708 Rebecca Blvd.

120 W. 30™ Ave.

819 Veterans Blvd. Ste. 204
5107 W. Napoleon Ave.

144 John Hopkins Dr.

200 Whispering Ln.

632 Tucker Ave.
223 Debbie Dr.
612 Lynnette Dr.
4313 Bissonet Dr.
3523 Gravier St.
68 Hickory Ave.

P.O.Box 772

4824 St. Anthony Ave.
1241 Sycamore PI.

4141 Bienville St. Ste. 100
10099 IndustriPlex Ave.
110 Sherwood Dr.

2310 Park PI.

7310 Eastmore Rd,
2400 N. Arnuolt Rd.
1601 Michigan

131 Oakland Ave.

15 Platt St.

1333 Helios St.

P. O. Box 3519

Metairie
Arabi
Kenner
River Ridge
Violet
Kenner

Covington
Kenner
Metairie
Kenner
Madisonville

Jefferson
Slidell
Metairie
Metairie
New Orleans
Harahan

Slidell

New Orleans
Mandeville
New Orleans
Gonzales
Belle Chasse
Gretna

New Orleans
Metairie
Kenner
Harahan
Kenner
Metairie
Covington

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

70001
70032
70062
70123
70092
70065

70433
70062
70001
70065
70447

70121
70458
70003
70003
70119
70123

70459
70122
70448
70119
70737
70037
70056
70126
70001
70062
70123
70065
70001
70434

831-8486
512-4903
833-7072
913-5542
583-0378
583-1129

985-892-5626
265-9922
888-8888
915-4412
985-845-1809

281-4130
228-2599
610-4666
272-9361
267-7980
738-9393

416-1087
669-7206
376-4012
944-6736
225-753-7171
717-7498
342-8895
319-5454
831-1909
469-9138
957-3385
982-7656
382-9143
985-893-7473

Roger G. Dey, Jr.
David DiMaggio

Steve Chambers
Donnie Zeigler

Joseph F. Stephany Jr.
Alexander J. Dupuy, Jr.

Wesley G. Williams
Charles C. Robinson
Earl T. Lumanais
Harry A. Winters, Jr.
Elliot Riche’, Jr.

Frank R. Matiste, Jr.
Robert L. Falcon
Richard J. Bannister
Joel Ponto

Edward N. Fraiche, 111
Mark Lemoine

Giovanino J. Montalbano, Jr.

Rosco Wells, Jr.
Greg Fisher

August R. Gallo, Jr.
Stephen P. Gallo
Garrett R. Herberg
Stevan B. Gill
Cornell Williams
Kenneth E. Gootee
Owen M.Gray
Louis Bienvenu
Rolando Sandoval
Marvin L. Gresse, Sr.
Gus Helmstetter, Jr.

1960
2638
1656
553
1715
718

6462
6811

521
5675
1222

3515
566

5910
6490
1529
1522

3656
6816
5182
479
117
6360
7376
6807
341
1658
316
1941
1835
569



Gulf Plumbing Service
Guthans, A. H., Co.

Halbert’s Plumbing

Harold’s Plumbing L.L.C.
Harrison Plumbing Solutions, LLC
Henderson Services, LLC
Herkes Plumbing Shop, LLC
Herkes, Paul Plumbing Repairs
Hi-Tech Plumbing

Hoffman Plumbing, LLC
Hooked Up Plumbing

Holt & Son Plumbing & Heating
Husbands for Hire Construction

Industrial & Mechanical Contrs., Inc.

JC Services A/C, LLC

JEM, LLC

J & R Plumbing, LLC

Jae’s Plumbing & Construction, LLC
Jesus Is Lord Plumbing, Co.

Jim’s Service, Inc.

Johnson Construction

Justice Plumbing

K. B. Plumbing & Heating

KJ’s Plumbing Repair & Renovation
KMG Plumbing

KSK Plumbing, LLC

Keith’s Plumbing Svc. Of Belle Chasse
Kenneth’s Plumbing

1152 City Park Ave.
2714 Independence St.

111 Marin Circle
27 26" St.

2158 42" St

324 Newman Ave.
1741 Abundance St.
2120 Esteban St.
1845 Fig St.

820 Greenwood Dr.
P. O. Box 8910
5200 Carmelite St.
168 Winnona Dr.

757 Central Ave.

P. O. Box 791135

214 Camelia St.

1631 Elysian Fields Ave.
P. O. Box 6726

P. O. Box 113307

613 Canary Pine Ct.
1933 Pauger St.

P. O. Box 15502

6111 Kingston Ct.

204 34th St.

6037 Pasteur Blvd.
3650 Airline Dr. Ste. B
111 LeJeune Rd.

5610 Franklin Ave.

New Orleans
Metairie

Slidell
Kenner
Kenner
Jefferson
New Orleans
Arabi
Metairie
New Orleans
Mandeville
Crown Point
Avondale

Jefferson

New Orleans
Waveland
New Orleans
New Orleans
Metairie
Mandeville
New Orleans
New Orleans

New Orleans
New Orleans
New Orleans
Metairie
Belle Chase
New Orleans

LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA

LA
MS
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

70119
70006

70458
70062
70065
70121
70119
70032
70001
70124
70470
70072
70094

70121

70179
39576
70117
70174
70011
70471
70116
70115

70131
70124
70122
70001
70037
70122

415-2149
267-3800

874-1466
915-5111
985-687-7118
473-4426
949-5262
234-2924
782-3133
616-8921
382-3870
366-3501
436-0343

733-9141

415-7938
228-463-1261
628-6623
415-1064
832-0432
451-7611
812-8837
239-2684

391-1997
234-6766
296-7913
292-8783
392-3004
343-0089

David S. Boisdore

Anthony H. Guthans, Jr.

Gail A Halbert
Harold Ciaccio
Robert J. Harrison, Jr.
Scott Henderson
Robert R. Herkes
Paul E. Herkes, 111
Mohamad Ardekani
Louis J. Hoffman, Jr.
Thomas Babin

Scott M. Holt

James A. Cupp, Jr.

Eric Heidingsfelder

Charles A. Blanque
James E. Marlowe
Jazzmond Kelly
Jamal Every

Neil Metoyer

James Waldorf
Stephen H. Johnson
Wilbert Robinson, 111

Kenneth P. Boissiere
Kevin J. Monvoisin
Kirk Garrett

Kerry Dixon

Keith Wattigny
Kenneth Lewis

1156
783

1601
2444
6353
6099
R855
5077
1723
5426
2063
1471
6703

115

2199
1234
6451
5103
4823
1574
6566
6121

1449
6779
5848
5774
546

3411



LaBarre Mechanical Plbg., Co., Inc.
Labiche Plumbing, Inc.

Lagasse Plumbing, LLC

Lakeside Plumbing Contractor, LLC
Laporte Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
Lapuyade, Sidney, Plumbing

Larc Plumbing, LLC

LeBlanc Plumbing, Inc.

LeBlanc T. M., Repair Service, Inc.
Lenny’s Plumbing, Inc

Leon’s Plumbing Co., Inc

Levett Mechanical Contr.

Liemann Plumbing

Lil Al’s Plumbing

Liuzza Plumbing, LLC

Lopez Mechanical Construction Co., Inc

Lorio’s Plumbing
Lou’s Plumbing & Heating Co.
Louisiana Plumbing & Htg., Corp.

Luminais, Kerry Emergency Plbg., LLC

Lynch’s Construction, Inc.

MJM Plumbing, Inc.

MLC Plumbing, Inc.

Magee & Son’s Master Plbg. & Contr.
Mark’s Plumbing, LLC

Master Plan Plumbing, Inc.

Mauricio & Sons Plumbing, LLC
Mays, Lane Plumbing, LLC

Metoyer, Nick

Metro Plumbing Co., Inc.

Mid City Construction, LLC

405 Highway Dr.
200 Canal St.

307 Planters Canal Rd.
71 Victoria Ln.
19295 N. 3rd St.
1432 Bonnabel Blvd.
1318 Cook St.

P. O. Box 699

542 Julius Ave.

4500 Shores Dr. Ste 101
2516 David Dr.

P. O. Box 8014

211 Dogwood St.
468 Helis Dr.

23344 N. Heidi Dr.
2242 Aberdeen St.
1614 Pomona St.

10 EIm Ln.

27259 Bobs Rd.
4705 Hackberry Dr.
2419 Helena St.

683 Gause Blvd. West
P. O. Box 640159
2741 Banks St.

3645 Connecticut Ave.
P. O. Box 483

84 Monterrey Ave.
3920 Wells St.

1410 Foy St.

946 Hickory Ave.
4320 S. Dorgenois St.

Jefferson
Metairie
Belle Chasse
Mandeville
Covington
Metairie
Gretna
Springfield
Jefferson
Metairie
Metairie
Houma
Slidell
Waggaman
Covington
Kenner
Metairie
Gretna
LaCombe
Jefferson
Kenner

Slidell
Kenner

New Orleans
Kenner
Westwego
Kenner
Shreveport
Mandeville
Harahan
New Orleans

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

70121
70005
70037
70471
70471
70005
70053
70462
70121
70006
70003
70361
70460
70094
70435
70062
70005
70053
70445
70121
70062

70460
70064
70119
70065
70096
70065
71103
70448
70123
70125

833-2760
835-9457
393-4860
985-674-9666
985-674-0770
834-7750
317-6788
225-294-6481
416-0288
888-9471
780-2600
985-873-9627
905-2875
715-5653
985-966-1770
466-0065

833-8840/915-5168

259-5115
891-4110
736-0264
737-7151

523-1391
416-7462
915-0191
289-0335
782-8580
616-3868
318-222-2606
415-5121
739-5767
821-0034

Fraisse LaBarre
Marc Labiche
Donald A. Lagasse
Frank C. Catalano
Leroy J. Laporte, Jr.
Sidney Lapuyade, 1V
Carl A. Gayle

Earl J. LeBlanc, Jr.
Thomas M. LeBlanc
Lennard Lapuyade
Leon Molinario
Justin G. Levett
Joseph O. Liemann
Allen Clouatre, Jr.
Anthony J. Luizza
Hector Lopez
Kenneth J. Lorio
Louis Wattigny
Joseph B. Flynn
Kerry P. Luminais, Jr.
Lawrence R. Lynch 111

Matthew J. Mabry
Matthew L. Carver
Calvin J. Magee, Sr.
Mark G. Gambino
Rene Lang

Santiago Mauricio
John Lane Mays
Nicholas A. Metoyer
Randy Deslatte

Charles M. Mouille, Jr.

3287
1079
3308
4679
1477
1560
6376
1844
1686
1560
122

4877
3415
6412
3425
6150
1743
4425
1463
3458
478

498
7037
1296
2877
3334
6599
3531
430
2633
1459



Mikish Contractors, LLC

Miller George 1. Plumbing
Montalbano, John J., Plumbing
Moran Plumbing & Heating, LLC
Moret Plumbing, LLC

MudBug Plumbing

Munch & Sons, Chas. J., Inc.

National Economy Plumbers
New Bath, LLC/Max Home, LLC
New Orleans Plumbing

Nicosia, Tommy Plumbing

Noel’s Plumbing, LLC

NO-Leak Plbg, LLC

Norman’s Plumbing

O’Hara, Ryan Plumbing, LLC

On Time Drain Cleaning, LLC

One Call, Inc.

Owen’s Plumbing Constractors, Inc.

Owen Plumbing, Heating & A/C Inc.

PE Construction, LLC

Pair O’ Dice Plumbing
Pansano’s Plumbing, Inc.
Parish Plumbing Services, LLC
Pars Construction, Co.

2537 Cedar Lawn Dr.

215 W. St. John the Baptist St.

114 Colby St.

3716 Karen Dr.

640 E. Marlin Ct.
612 Clearview Pkwy.
2517 Rousseau St.

7204 Washington Ave.
5400 Pepsi St. Ste. H

247 Marmardie Ave. #32
112 Mulberry Dr.

2126 N. Butterfly Cir.
2511 Danbury Dr.

P. O. Box 791222

2933 Derbigny St.
7904 Warsaw St.
329 West Hall Ave.
13 Sonia PL.

P. O. Box 1555

3579 Somerset Dr.
2229 Corinne Dr.
8200 Harris Ave.
168 Moonraker Dr.
933 Mystic Ave.

Marrero
Chalmette
Metairie
Chalmette
Gretna
Metairie
New Orleans

New Orleans
Harahan
River Ridge
Metairie
Terrytown
New Orleans
New Orleans

Metairie
Metairie
Slidell
Jefferson
Slidell

New Orleans
Chalmette
Harahan
Slidell
Gretna

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Mc

70072
70043
70001
70043
70056
70001
70130

70125
70123
70123
70005
70056
70131
70179

70001
70003
70460
70121
70459

70131
70043
70123
70458
70056

237-7793
508-9001
833-6500
931-3506
915-4004
885-5266
899-9921

482-7881
934-4767
319-1465
388-3002
909-7275
329-0922
717-6893

234-6530
512-9602
985-649-5548
301-1110
985-643-4445

357-6027
442-0143
737-6917
908-0264
239-7277

Derek A. Mikish
George I. Miller, Jr.
John J. Montalbano, Sr.
Jason Moran

Anthony E. Moret, Jr.
Daniel B. Bolner, Jr.
Alvin D. Munch, Jr.

David E. Howard

Robert J. Harrison

Chad Wells

tommy Nicosia

Noel lvsch, Jr.

Randolph B.Edwards, Jr.
Thomas Perry

Ryan P. O’Hara
Roosevelt Herbert
John Giangrosso
Jack O. Wilson, Jr.
Billy P. Owen, Jr.

Peter Tran
Douglas Spring
Harold Pansano
Joseph Monaghan
Ali R. Mesbah

5508
R1191
3655
5438
5554
1768
275

214

5010
6136
677

5080
5171
6222

5370
7665
4964
619
459

7081
1209
587

5126
1487



Paul D Plumber, LLC
Pearl Plumbing

Peck’s Plumbing

Pete & Whitey’s Plumbing & Htg., LLC

Pete’s Plumbing & Heating, Inc.

Peterson Plbg. Vid. Drn. & Sew. Svc.

Pickwoad Plumbing

Pipe Works Plumbing & Demo., LLC

Pipes ‘R’ US Plumbing
Plum-Co., LLC

Plumbing Pros NOLA

Plumbing Solutions

Plumbline Plumbing, LLC
Ponchartrain Mechanical
Powers, Jonathan Plumbing, Inc.
Precise Plumbing

RPF Plumbing, LLC

R. P. R. Services, LLC

R. P. S. Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
RPV Plumbing & Heating, LLC
Raimer Plumbing, LLC

Randy’s Plumbing & Heating LLC
Raymond Plumbing & Heating, Inc.

Regional Mechanical Services
Rene’s Plumbing Service
Richie’s Plumbing, LLC
River Ridge Plumbing, Inc.
Roberts, Steve Plbg. & Htg.
Romero’s Plumbing, LLC

Rooter King Sewer & Drain Service
Ross & Sons Plumbing & Repair, LLC

Roto Rooter Service Co.
Russell’s Plumbing

117 Ridgeway Dr.
66110 Pinewood Dr.

3611 Hwy 51

205 N. Starrett St.

P. O. Box 19314

2724 Crestview Ave. Ste. C
2909 Pascal Dr.

2327 Hickory Ave.

235 S. Genois St.

P. O. Box 74544

113 Vogt Dr.

P. O. Box 624

400 Lapalco Blvd. H230
716 Little Farms Ave.
#2 Bluebird St.

6405 Nora St.

1238 Carroll St.

42643 Mike Cooper Rd.

8317 Parc PLI.

26 Hickman St. Unit B

408 San Cristobal Ct.

1513 Haring Rd.

112 Weatherly Cove

3525 N. Causeway Blvd. Ste. 833
815 Lake Arthur Ct.

369 Hickory Ave.

558 Bellview St.

1113 Smith Dr.

4209 Chateau Blvd. Apt. R
5939 DeBore Dr.

2856 Kent Dr.

550 Elmwood Park Blvd./Ste. F
4901 Congress Dr.

Metairie
Pearl River

LaPlace
Metairie
New Orleans
Kenner
Marrero
Harahan
New Orleans
Metairie
Belle Chasse
St. Amant
Gretna
Metairie
New Orleans
Metairie

Mandeville
Pontchatoula
Chalmette
Kenner
Slidell
Metairie
Slidell
Metairie
Slidell
Harahan
River Ridge
Metairie
Kenner

New Orleans
New Orleans
Harahan
New Orleans

LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

20 O

70001
70452

70068
70003
70119
70062
70072
70123
70119
70033
70037
70774
70056
70003
70124
70003

70448
70454
70043
70062
70458
70001
70458
70002
70461
70123
70123
70005
70065
70126
70131
70123
70126

912-7600
985-342-5168

236-5327
329-2744
288-5867
461-5634
328-0125
737-6077
866-2730
304-7676
645-0373
225-644-3649
333-2464
738-3061
416-2993
401-3870

985-674-2114
985-789-1936
279-7655
628-5733
329-8744
723-0597
888-661-8198
612-2200
985-960-3409
828-8521
738-7239
837-8843
451-0846
328-7577
439-2306
818-1517
282-5997

Paul D. Toups, Sr.
John R. Boteler, Jr.

Kurt U. Peckhaus
Peter D. Dassau
Peter J. Graffeo, Jr.
Mark W. Peterson
Reynaldo Pickwoad
Robert Stephen Chong
Danny Griffin
Matthew Page

Ryan C. Wattigney
Kyle Robicheaux
Quincy Jennings
Steve L. Carter
Jonathan C. Powers
Christopher R. Burst

Richard P. Ford
Garrick Rucker
Dana Britt Marengo
Regan P. VVoorhies
Allen J. Raimer
Randy Carter

Leo Raymond

Kurt Zeringue

Rene J. Fields
Richard J. Tassin, Jr.
Michael P. Ostarly
Stephen Roberts

Ira W. Romero

William L. Hoffman, Jr.

Barry L. Ross
William T. Hohensee
Robert L. Russell

4335
7564

559
1905
397
1416
1497
R844
2953
6138
7450
3988
5708
2384
6966
5520

2828
5121
841

5469
5601
1908
1393
6032
2786
1764
3763
1005
5548
3094
4963
6191
1943



Saia Plumbing Inc.

Schaub’s Plumbing & Heating, LLC
Schoonover Plumbing

Schulz, Stephen, Plumbing

Scott’s Plumbing Repairs

Seals Plumbing

Seibert’s Plumbing

Serpas, Arthur Plumbing

Service First, Inc.

Site-Pro Services, Inc.

Smith Mechanical Construction Co.
Southern Backflow Inspections
Southern States Mechanical, LLC
Square Button

Stewart Plumbing

Stuart Services

Superior Svcs. A/IC & Htg, LLC

T-Mac’s Plumbing, Inc.

T-N-T Plumbing

Talford’s Plumbing Repair
Tassin Plumbing

Ted’s Services, LLC

Terry’s Mechanical Services, Inc.
Thiel Plumbing & Heating Inc.
Tom’s Plumbing & Heating
Tom’s Sewer & Drain Service, LLC
Towers Construction, L.L.C.
Traina, C.T., Plumbing, Inc.
Tunnel Company, Inc., The

320 Tullulah

520 Elise Ln.

1527 Gause Blvd. Ste. 278
4424 Rue De LA Harbor
809 N. Lester Ave.

142 Arnold Ave.

106 Riverview Dr.

P. O. Box 5633

208 Blazier Ln.

42582 Bigner Ln.

2508 Cleveland Ave.
1121 N. Sibley St.

2314 Dawson St.

7400 Northgate Dr.

3614 Lausat St.

4724 Utica St.

2514 Front St.

81072 Ok Ln.

530 S. Kenner Ave.
508 St. Andrews Blvd.
404 Highway Dr.
2200 Valence St.

5860 Citrus Blvd. Ste D-134
208 Brittany Ln.

P. O. Box 8593

P. O. Box 369

410 Sala Ave.

4414 Flamingo St.
2511 Holiday Dr.

River Ridge
River Ridge
Slidell
Kenner
Metairie
River Ridge
St. Rose
Slidell

West Monroe
Hammond
New Orleans
Metairie
Kenner

New Orleans
Metairie
Metairie
Slidell

Covington
Waggaman
LaPlace
Jefferson
New Orleans
Harahan
Slidell
Metairie
Belle Chasse
Westwego
Metairie
New Orleans

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

70123
70123
70458
70065
70003
70123
70087
70469
71292
70403
70119
70003
70062
70128
70001
70006
70458

70435
70094
70068
70121
70115
70123
70458
70011
70037
70094
70001
70131

287-4408
416-4355
985-768-2427
416-6067
628-8232
415-2539
723-8495
985-710-2374
318-387-9625
985-969-6694
338-2693
231-6499
606-5934
382-5835
453-0458
455-5555
985-781-0418

468-9998
348-4470
994-6726
831-2222
246-6384
737-1060
985-643-5131
250-8025
391-1300
348-0609
833-1164
259-7431

Michael J. Saia
Charles A. Schaub
Wayne Schoonover
Stephen Schulz
Scott M. Ruiz

Earl Seals

Kevin E. Seibert
Arthur A. Serpas, Jr.
Floyd A. Mitchell
Donald W. Bankston
Marc Smith

Thomas W. Welch
Jeffrey J. Wiss
Sylvester Johnson
Bernard Stewart
Edward W. Faucett

Herman J. Bonnette, 111

Trevor Macloud

Roland P. Morvant, 111

Ernest R. Talford
Richard J. Tassin, Sr
Glen J. Harris

Terry V. Sweatman
Dudley Thiel
Thomas D. Honeman
Richard R. Cotten
Chris R. Torres
Gary J. Traina

Bao Van Tran

4059
6187
6115
5177
6458
5173
1818
923

6211
7225
7084
4433
6405
0591
4216
2774
6848

3467
4706
4251
440
1864
4245
441
R163
1257
1632
499
4857



Ugo’s Plumbing & Heating, LLC

Ugulano’s, Pete, Plbg. & Htg. Spcs.

Upton Plumbing, LLC

Val-Glo Construction, Co. Inc.
Vedros Plumbing Services
Vincent’s Plumbing

Volute, Inc.

W.J.E, LLC

Wells, Samuel C.

West Plumbing

White Star Commercial, Inc.
Williams Plumbing-MV
Woods Plumbing Service, Inc.

1575 Lafitte Ave.
409 Stewart Ave.

205 Bayou Blue Bypass Rd.

101 Burgundy St.
154 Silver Creek Dr.
1213 Helios Ave.
313 Venture Blvd.

4440 Franklin Ave.
4234 St. Anthony Ave.
704 Hickory Ave.
1319 S. Saratoga St.
924 27th St.

188 Elvie Court

Mandeville
River Ridge
Gray

New Orleans
Gray
Metairie
Houma

New Orleans
New Orleans
Terrytown
New Orleans
Kenner
Avondale

LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

70448
70123
70395

70112
70359
70005
70360

70122
70122
70056
70113
70062
70094

985-727-0117
737-0488
985-746-5016

636-1010
985-852-9604
287-1683
985-876-6251

439-0098
813-8733
382-0973
416-7941
338-2661
342-8000

Ugo lovenitti
Pete Ugulano
Sidney Upton

Wallace A. Rabalais, Jr.

Paul J. Vedros
Vincent Cusimano
Dale C. Thompson, Jr.

Wayne Enclarde
Samuel C. Wells
Gregory J. West
Joseph Walter Lewis
Malcolm V. Williams
Gregory Woods

771
806
1294

R490
4982
1628
1742

2745
7524
5576
1496
4476
1241



COMPANY NAME
Absolute Lawn Care LA, LLC
Mullin Landscape

COMPANY NAME

STREET ADDRESS
239 S. Jefferson Davis Pkwy.
10356 River Rd.

STREET ADDRESS

LICENSED LANDSCAPE IRRIGATION

CITY STATE ZIP CODE BUS. PHONE

New Orleans LA 70119 315-5296

St. Rose LA 70087 275-6617
LICENSED UTILITY CONTRACTOR

CITY STATE ZIP CODE BUS. PHONE

PLBRS. NAME
Robert L. Rogers
Graham Scott

PLBRS. NAME

LLI#
32

LUCH#



	2018 PLUMBING ROSTER
	A
	A & A Mechanical                                3106 Paris Rd.                 Chalmette LA  70043               271-2227                     Armanda J. Duvio, Jr.     2722
	Alongi, Frank J. Plumbing  533 Resor Ave.    Harahan LA  70123  415-7418  Frank J. Alongi   1993
	Aspect Plumbing & Mechanical, LLC P. O. Box 882    Covington LA  70434  470-5090  Eric L. Sonier   4715
	Audubon Plbg., Htg. & Cooling  59193 Pine Bay Ln.   LaCombe LA  70445  522-9103  Leonard G. Sitzman, Jr.    192
	B

	Balli Plumbing, LLC   2913 Rosetta Dr.    Chalmette LA  70043  309-6311  Johnny A. Balli, Jr.     5896
	Ball’s Plumbing, LLC   502 Jefferson Heights Ave.  Jefferson LA  70121  734-3311  Lyall J. Ball   2078
	Barthelemy’s Plumbing & Renov., LLC 8849 26th St.    Metairie LA  70003  487-0892  Davin M. Barthelemy  6826
	Bennett Plumbing, LLC   10247 Mammoth Ave.   Baton Rouge LA  70814  225-935-2288  Douglas J. Bennett  1731
	Bernhard Mechanical Contrs., Inc. 317 Dulles Dr.    Lafayette LA  70596  456-1103  William F. Bernhard  315
	Blue Frog Plumbing & Drain  P. O. Box 1611    Slidell  LA  70459  475-0044  Manuel Mitten   5052
	Bob’s Plumbing & Heating, Inc.  800 Hickory Avenue   Harahan LA  70123  737-6468  Robert Reynolds     245
	Brand Plumbing & Mechanical  813 S. Al Davis  Ste. A   Harahan LA  70123  738-8424  Aubrey Brand   1920
	Brechtel’s Plumbing, LLC  3927 Mallard St.    Metairie LA  70001  319-2563  Todd C. Brechtel  5902
	Bremermann Mechanical Inc.              P.O. Box 613    Kenner  LA  70063  466-4261  David Bremermann                568
	Brinson Plumbing & Construction 225 Whisperwood Blvd.   Slidell  LA  70458  985-649-9393  Danny Brinson   2278
	Broussard, James T., Plumbing, LLC 235 Hickory Ave.   Harahan LA  70123  908-6688  James T. Broussard  5846


	B
	Byrd Mechanical & Plumbing  1530 Huey P. Long Ave.   Gretna  LA  70053  368-2431  Isaiah Byrd    1590
	Bywater Plumbing   926 Wilson Dr.    New Orleans LA  70119  915-5009  Greg Oliver      503
	C
	CIG, LLC    224 22nd St.    Kenner  LA  70062  305-3030  Daniel W. Wilson, Jr.  5416
	Caminita Plumbing, LLC  P. O. Box 1103    Destrehan LA  70047  985-212-1602  Michael R. Caminita, Jr.  6302


	Carter, David Plumbing, LLC  140 Northridge Dr.   Covington LA  70435  488-4170  David C. Carter, Sr.   1585
	Carter & Sons Plumbing & Heating P. O. Box 1810    Metairie LA  70004  832-5924  Kevin Radar     473
	Creighton, Garry Plumbing  565 Central Ave.  #212   Jefferson  LA  70121  508-0865  Garry G. Creighton  2533
	D
	D
	F
	F & M Affordable Contractors, LLC 632 Tucker Ave.    Jefferson LA  70121  281-4130  Frank R. Matiste, Jr.  3515

	G

	GJM Plumbing, LLC   P. O. Box 772    Slidell  LA  70459  416-1087  Giovanino J. Montalbano, Jr. 3656
	GMR Services, LLC   4824 St. Anthony Ave.   New Orleans LA  70122  669-7206  Rosco Wells, Jr.   6816
	G
	H
	J
	K
	LeBlanc Plumbing, Inc.   P. O. Box 699    Springfield LA  70462  225-294-6481  Earl J. LeBlanc, Jr.  1844
	LeBlanc T. M., Repair Service, Inc. 542 Julius Ave.    Jefferson LA  70121  416-0288  Thomas M. LeBlanc  1686
	Lenny’s Plumbing, Inc   4500 Shores Dr. Ste 101   Metairie LA  70006  888-9471  Lennard Lapuyade   1560

	Levett Mechanical Contr.  P. O. Box 8014    Houma  LA  70361  985-873-9627  Justin G. Levett   4877
	M

	Metoyer, Nick 1410 Foy St.    Mandeville LA  70448  415-5121  Nicholas A. Metoyer  430
	Metro Plumbing Co., Inc.               946 Hickory Ave.   Harahan LA  70123  739-5767  Randy Deslatte   2633
	M
	Moran Plumbing & Heating, LLC 3716 Karen Dr.    Chalmette LA  70043  931-3506  Jason Moran   5438

	Mc
	N
	O

	Owen’s Plumbing Constractors, Inc. 13 Sonia Pl.    Jefferson LA  70121  301-1110  Jack O. Wilson, Jr.      619
	Owen Plumbing, Heating & A/C Inc. P. O. Box 1555    Slidell  LA  70459  985-643-4445  Billy P. Owen, Jr.      459
	Q
	R

	Regional Mechanical Services  3525 N. Causeway Blvd. Ste. 833  Metairie LA  70002  612-2200  Kurt Zeringue   6032
	Rene’s Plumbing Service   815 Lake Arthur Ct.   Slidell  LA  70461  985-960-3409  Rene J. Fields   2786
	Ross & Sons Plumbing & Repair, LLC 2856 Kent Dr.    New Orleans LA  70131  439-2306  Barry L. Ross   4963
	Roto Rooter Service Co.   550 Elmwood Park Blvd./Ste. F  Harahan LA  70123  818-1517  William T. Hohensee  6191
	Schoonover Plumbing   1527 Gause Blvd. Ste.  278  Slidell  LA  70458  985-768-2427  Wayne Schoonover  6115
	Scott’s Plumbing Repairs  809 N. Lester Ave.   Metairie LA  70003  628-8232  Scott M. Ruiz   6458
	Seals Plumbing    142 Arnold Ave.    River Ridge LA  70123  415-2539  Earl Seals   5173
	Square Button    7400 Northgate Dr.   New Orleans  LA  70128  382-5835  Sylvester Johnson  0591
	Stewart Plumbing   3614 Lausat St.    Metairie LA  70001  453-0458  Bernard Stewart   4216
	T
	U
	V

	Vincent’s Plumbing   1213 Helios Ave.    Metairie LA  70005  287-1683  Vincent Cusimano  1628
	W
	Z



